RECORDS CENTER

REAL ESTATE FILES

RIGHT-OF-WAY CORRIDOR - 1016-80

CLASSIFICATION

Wayne-Pontiac (Parcel No. 111) See Also: R/W No. 18272 P-2

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Novi Township

Part of the Southwest quarter of Section 29

CONTENTS

Print of Property.

- A. Deed (4649/170), Charles J. Oramo to The Detroit Edison Company, October 23, 1964. TO/730 Option Agreement, May 8, 1964.
- B. Opinion on Title.
- C. Correspondence.

Abstract of Title. SEE: RIGHT OF WAY CORRIDOR - 1016-8g

Surface/Subsurface Oil and Gas Lease, The Detroit Edison Company to Somoco, October 25, 1985. SEE: RIGHT OF WAY CORRIDOR - 1016-5t.

D. Roadway Easement, The Detroit Edison Company to Ronald M. and Beverly A. Valente, July 14, 1988.

THIS PROPERTY IS EEING PROCESSED FOR SALE BY THE REAL ESTATE AND RIGHTS OF WAY DEPARTMENT BY DURST DATE 7-21-75 DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED RECONSIDER ON	
DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	NOTICE
DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	THIS PROPERTY IS BEING PROCESSED FOR
DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	SALE BY THE REAL ESTATE AND DIGUTO OF
DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	WAY DEBARTAGE AND RIGHTS OF
DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	JAN OF ARTMENT
DISPOSITION AVAILABLE FOR SALE SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	BY Dulont 7-21-75
SOLD ON SALE REJECTED	DISPOSITION
SALE REJECTED	AVAILABLE FOR SALE
	SOLD ON
RECONSIDER ON	SALE REJECTED
	RECONSIDER ON

FILE SCANNED

DATE: 11-4-97___

CROSS REFERENCES